Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Texas - i District 12

° Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges. Avea of Detal
a—

. |
P e —

D maryeseiowa !

Note
nventory (NB). ‘ot i 184 tcturaly
efclont NS brdges In Texas.




Bridge Label

Structure ID Bridge Description

Location Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

21840031401082 | 20 (EBL)
22490013411076 US 380
22490001306023 US 81 - 287 NBL
21840000803038 N SIDE PULL OFF
22490001308073 US 81/287 SB

022200254528002 SILVER CREEK RD

22200000815302 IH820 SB FRTG ROAD
22200000815301 1H820 NB FRTG ROAD
22490013408039 US 380

10 022200ZH8500005 S HULEN ST

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

022200ZU4000005 S UNIVERSITY DR NB

0222002Z7600001 W 7TH STREET
22200009401024 SH 183
22200008101065 SP 347 EB WEATHFRD
22200001416187 IH 35W SB
22200001416188 IH 35W NB
22200001416190 | 35W SB
22200001416189 | 35W NB
22200001416191 IH 35W NB
22200008112309 US 81/287 WB
22200001416260 IH 35W SB

1.65 MI'W OF FM 113

2.9 MILES EAST OF FM 1156
1.7MI.N.OF US-81 BI C

1.2 MI E OF FM-5

1.77 MI N OF FM-2264

1.53 MI S FM 1886 W LK WO
0.943MI SO OF US80
0.943MI SO OF US80

8.1 MI E OF BUS 81

1.2MI'S OF IH 30

0.7 MI' S OF IH 30

W 7TH OVER FOREST PRK BLV

0.2 MI E OF LP496

0.2 MI' W OF IH 35W

0.25 MI S OF NORTHSIDE DR
0.25 MI S OF NORTHSIDE DR
0.1 MI N OF 287/377 INTER
0.1 MI N OF 287/377 INTER
0.3 MIN OF E4TH STREET
3.1 MI S GOLDEN TRIANGLE
1.1 MIN OF SH 183



