

Inventory (NB). With the exception of Kentucky and Pennaylvania, whose meat current data is 2006, all data from the 2007 NBL. Of the 164 structurally deficient NMS bridges in Texas, 15 could not be geolocated because of insufficient data. Structurally deficient bridges are not recessarily unsafe; all public read bridges receive regularizative projections. The bridges illuted were categorized as structurally deficient it has then they were developed and public read bridges receive regularizative providence.

Bridge Label	Structure ID	Bridge Description	Location Description
1	21840031401082	I 20 (EBL)	1.65 MI W OF FM 113
2	22490013411076	US 380	2.9 MILES EAST OF FM 1156
3	22490001306023	US 81 - 287 NBL	1.7MI.N.OF US-81 BI C
4	21840000803038	N SIDE PULL OFF	1.2 MI E OF FM-5
5	22490001308073	US 81/287 SB	1.77 MI N OF FM-2264
6	022200ZS4528002	SILVER CREEK RD	1.53 MI S FM 1886 W LK WO
7	22200000815302	IH820 SB FRTG ROAD	0.943MI SO OF US80
8	22200000815301	IH820 NB FRTG ROAD	0.943MI SO OF US80
9	22490013408039	US 380	8.1 MI E OF BUS 81
10	022200ZH8500005	S HULEN ST	1.2 MI S OF IH 30
11	022200ZU4000005	S UNIVERSITY DR NB	0.7 MI S OF IH 30
12	022200ZZ7600001	W 7TH STREET	W 7TH OVER FOREST PRK BLV
13	22200009401024	SH 183	0.2 MI E OF LP496
14	22200008101065	SP 347 EB WEATHFRD	0.2 MI W OF IH 35W
15	22200001416187	IH 35W SB	0.25 MI S OF NORTHSIDE DR
16	22200001416188	IH 35W NB	0.25 MI S OF NORTHSIDE DR
17	22200001416190	I 35W SB	0.1 MI N OF 287/377 INTER
18	22200001416189	I 35W NB	0.1 MI N OF 287/377 INTER
19	22200001416191	IH 35W NB	0.3 MI N OF E 4TH STREET
20	22200008112309	US 81/287 WB	3.1 MI S GOLDEN TRIANGLE
21	22200001416260	IH 35W SB	1.1 MI N OF SH 183